
华容区2025年7月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵能茂 1 1 655

2 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵成军 3 3 1020

3 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 熊享明 1 1 655

4 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵有意 1 1 435

5 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 陈淑华 1 1 655

6 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡圣照 2 2 870

7 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 夏金苕 2 2 560

8 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 姜汉英 2 2 870

9 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 李天明 1 1 655

10 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡攀攀 2 1 655

11 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 霍腊娥 1 1 410

12 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 熊飞 1 1 655

13 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 徐大桥 3 3 1850

14 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 姜春兰 1 1 435

15 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵梓睿 2 2 1040

16 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 吕美娟 1 1 655

17 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 李细桂 1 1 655

18 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 刘丹梅 1 1 420

19 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 夏火改 2 2 880

20 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵文洋 1 1 655

21 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 刘思颖 1 1 655

22 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 吕贵梅 1 1 655

23 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 刘杰 1 1 655

24 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡民新 2 2 1035

25 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵杰 1 1 655

26 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 姜小茗 1 1 390

27 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 陈永红 2 1 655



华容区2025年7月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

28 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 朱六枝 1 1 655

29 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 陈佑云 1 1 655

30 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 刘望朋 1 1 655

31 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 赵海霞 1 1 655

32 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 徐细哈 1 1 390

33 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 姜金云 1 1 390

34 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 易团月 1 1 655

35 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡立文 2 2 995

36 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡勇刚 3 3 1435

37 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 吕春平 3 1 655

38 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 姜汉丹 2 2 1310

39 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡春枝 1 1 655

40 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡劲敏 1 1 655

41 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 秦团圆 2 2 1105

42 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 包小芳 4 4 1720

43 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 姜贵珍 2 2 894

44 2025年7月 华容镇 刘花村 胡志强 2 2 1125



华容区2025年8月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 朱六枝 1 1 655

2 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡立文 2 2 995

3 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 刘丹梅 1 1 420

4 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 吕贵梅 1 1 655

5 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 李天明 1 1 655

6 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 姜小茗 1 1 390

7 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡志强 2 2 1125

8 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 姜贵珍 2 2 894

9 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡劲敏 1 1 655

10 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡民新 2 2 1035

11 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 姜春兰 1 1 435

12 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 霍腊娥 1 1 410

13 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 吕春平 3 1 655

14 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡勇刚 3 3 1435

15 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 易团月 1 1 655

16 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡圣照 2 2 870

17 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 李细桂 1 1 655

18 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 陈佑云 1 1 655

19 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 刘杰 1 1 655

20 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 夏火改 2 2 880

21 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 熊享明 1 1 655

22 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 刘望朋 1 1 655

23 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵海霞 1 1 655

24 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 姜金云 1 1 390

25 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵文洋 1 1 655

26 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 陈淑华 1 1 655

27 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 秦团圆 2 2 1105



华容区2025年8月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

28 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 包小芳 4 4 1720

29 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 陈永红 2 1 655

30 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 熊飞 1 1 655

31 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡春枝 1 1 655

32 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 吕美娟 1 1 655

33 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵能茂 1 1 655

34 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 姜汉丹 2 2 1310

35 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 夏金苕 2 2 560

36 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 姜汉英 2 2 870

37 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵梓睿 2 2 1040

38 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 徐细哈 1 1 390

39 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 徐大桥 3 3 1850

40 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 刘思颖 1 1 655

41 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵成军 3 3 1020

42 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵有意 1 1 435

43 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 赵杰 1 1 655

44 2025年8月 华容镇 刘花村 胡攀攀 2 1 655



华容区2025年9月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

1 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 霍腊娥 1 1 410

2 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 李细桂 1 1 655

3 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 刘思颖 1 1 655

4 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡劲敏 1 1 655

5 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 易团月 1 1 655

6 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 陈佑云 1 1 655

7 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 姜春兰 1 1 435

8 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡春枝 1 1 655

9 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 陈永红 2 1 655

10 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 姜贵珍 2 2 894

11 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 朱六枝 1 1 655

12 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 姜金云 1 1 390

13 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 吕春平 3 1 655

14 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 包小芳 4 4 1720

15 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 姜汉英 2 2 870

16 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 陈淑华 1 1 655

17 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵有意 1 1 435

18 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 刘丹梅 1 1 420

19 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 姜小茗 1 1 390

20 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 吕美娟 1 1 655

21 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 吕贵梅 1 1 655

22 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵梓睿 2 2 1040

23 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 徐大桥 3 3 1850

24 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 刘望朋 1 1 655

25 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵海霞 1 1 655

26 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡立文 2 2 995

27 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 熊飞 1 1 655



华容区2025年9月份农村低保公示名单

序号 年份 乡镇 村/社区 户主姓名 家庭人数 保障人数 保障金额

28 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 徐细哈 1 1 390

29 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵杰 1 1 655

30 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 刘杰 1 1 655

31 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡攀攀 2 1 655

32 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡民新 2 2 1035

33 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 姜汉丹 2 2 1310

34 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡志强 2 2 1125

35 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵文洋 1 1 655

36 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡勇刚 3 3 1435

37 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 夏火改 2 2 880

38 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 秦团圆 2 2 1105

39 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 夏金苕 2 2 560

40 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵能茂 1 1 655

41 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 李天明 1 1 655

42 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 赵成军 3 3 1020

43 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 熊享明 1 1 655

44 2025年9月 华容镇 刘花村 胡圣照 2 2 870


